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      Period
    	
      Read
    	
      Print
    	
      Copy
    	
      Open
    	
      Total
    
	
            Year 2018
        	
        33
      	
        0
      	
        86
      	
        0
      	
        119
      
	
            Year 2019
        	
        34
      	
        0
      	
        46
      	
        0
      	
        80
      
	
            Year 2020
        	
        57
      	
        0
      	
        66
      	
        0
      	
        123
      
	
            Year 2021
        	
        127
      	
        0
      	
        70
      	
        0
      	
        197
      
	
            Year 2022
        	
        113
      	
        0
      	
        65
      	
        0
      	
        178
      
	
            Year 2023
        	
        69
      	
        0
      	
        50
      	
        0
      	
        119
      
	
            Year 2024
        	
        16
      	
        0
      	
        20
      	
        0
      	
        36
      
	
            Total
        	
        449
      	
        0
      	
        403
      	
        0
      	
        852
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